CWGA HANDICAP COMPETITION - JULY 14, 15, 2022

Payouts:
Overall Winner
Flight A:
1% Place
3" Place
Flight B:

15t Place
2" Place

Flight C:

1t Place
2" Place
3" Place

$75

$35 ea.

$15 ea.

$35 ea.
$20 ea.

$35 ea.
$20 ea.
$15 ea.

122

126

129

123
126

128
129
135

Kathy Harp

Laurie Bales and
Sydney Bunch (tie)
Karen Miller

Sue Oberg
Sheryl Huiras, Diane Meyers and
Jan Holley (tie)

Sharon Kadell
Marikate Book
Emily lverson



