CWGA HANDICAP COMPETITION - JULY 14, 15, 2022

Payouts:

Overall Winner	\$75	122	Kathy Harp
-----------------------	------	-----	------------

Flight A:

1 st Place	\$35 ea.	126	Laurie Bales and
			Sydney Bunch (tie)
3 rd Place	\$15 ea	129	Karen Miller

Flight B:

1 st Place	\$35 ea.	123	Sue Oberg
2 nd Place	\$20 ea.	126	Sheryl Huiras, Diane Meyers and
			Jan Holley (tie)

Flight C:

1 st Place	\$35 ea.	128	Sharon Kadell
2 nd Place	\$20 ea.	129	Marikate Book
3 rd Place	\$15 ea.	135	Emily Iverson